

. .

School I.D. : 1412142 NAVEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised by Directorate of Education & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

VILL. NITHARI, DELHI - 110086

Ref. No. NPS2023

Date: 01/04/2023

-4

1. 1. 1.

List of PTA Members 2023-2026

S.No.	Name	Designation .
1.	Mrs. Sunita (Principal of the School)	Chairperson
2.	Sh. Mamu Ram	Vice Chairman
3.	Smt. Veena (Staff Rep)	Vice Chairperson
4.	Sh. Sodi Sultan	Secretary
5.	Sh. Chander Thakur	Joint Secretary
6.	Mrs. Pooja (TGT staff Rep.)	Joint Secretary
7.	Mrs. Deepika (Staff Rep.)	Treasurer
8.	Sh. Lalit Sharma	Parent Member
9.	Sh. Dinesh Singh	Parent Member
10.	Md.Azhar Alam	Parent Member
11.	Sh. Nawal Kishor	Parent Member
12.	Smt. Jaswant Kaur	Parent Member
13.	Mr. Rajesh (TGT)	Staff Representative
14.	Smt. Asha (TGT)	Staff Representative
15.	Smt. Kavita Vijayran (A.T.)	Staff Representative
16.	Smt. Urmila (A.T.)	Staff Representative

Guint Principal

NAVEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL Recognised & Affiliated to CBSE Village Nithari, Delhi-110086 School ID: 1412142

24

10



١.

Manager NAVEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL Recognised & Affiliated to CBSE Village Nithari, Delhi-110086 School ID: 1412142